
 
 

HOLIDAY AND VACATION SCHEDULE 
INTENSIVE INSTRUCTION PROGRAM  

2018-2019 
 
School resumes on: Monday August 27, 2018 for the 2018-2019 school year.  
 
School is closed on the following days:  
 
 Friday, August 31, 2018    Professional Development Half -Day  
       School closes at 12:00  
 

Monday, September 3, 2018 Labor Day 
 

Monday, October 8, 2018 Columbus Day 
 

Monday, November 12, 2018 Veterans’ Day (observance) 
 

Wednesday, November 21, 2018  School closes at 12:00  
November 22-23, 2018 Thanksgiving Day Recess 

  
December 24-28, 2018  Winter Break  

 
Tuesday, January 1, 2019 New Year’s Day observance 

 
Monday, January 21, 2019 Martin Luther King Day 

 
February 18-22, 2019  February Vacation  

 
April 15-19, 2019 April Vacation  
 
Friday May 17, 2019 Professional Development Day 

 
Monday, May 27, 2019 Memorial Day 

 
July 1-5, 2019 1st Summer Vacation Week  
 
August 19-23, 2019 2nd Summer Vacation Week   

 
 
The IIP is in session for 226 days per year.  


